
ECO INTERESTED PARTIES LIST

No. Company POC Email Phone
1 Adelante Consulting, Inc. Joe English jenglish@adelanteconsulting.com  505‐920‐0890
2 Adelante Consulting, Inc. Virginia Smith vsmith@adelanteconsulting.com  505‐866‐5076
3 AECOM Phil Burguiere phil.burguirere@aecom.com  407‐709‐1527
4 Analytical Quality Associates Jamie Fox jfox@aqainc.net 505‐307‐3770
5 Andrews Engineering Kenneth Liss kliss@andrews‐eng.com  217‐787‐2334
6 ATK Robert Stout robert.stout@atk.com 
7 ATK Harry Johnson
8 CH2MHill David Carstens david.carstens@ch2m.com 
9 CW Services, LLC James Hylko jhylko@cwservices.biz  270‐816‐4125
10 EC Government Services Keith Mahosky kmahosky@ecgs‐group.com  724‐777‐1431
11 EC Government Services Bob Sanders rsanders@ecgs‐group.com  575‐202‐3380
12 ERT Peter Li phli@ertcorp.com  301‐361‐0621
13 ERT Barry Millman bmillman@ertcorp.com  301‐323‐1417
14 ERT Wanfang Zhou wanfang.zhou@ertcorp.com  565‐566‐2568
15 Information Systems Labs Steve Matier smatier@islinc.com  505‐217‐9781
16 Intera Inc. Kent Lantz klantz@intera.com  512‐425‐2013
17 JGMS, Inc. Karen Browne kbrowne@jgmsinc.com  505‐922‐9100
18 Joe Fries Joe Fries josephfries@comcast.net 575‐532‐1179
19 Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc. Scott Den Baars denbaars@navarro‐inc.com  505‐500‐5714
20 Nelson Engineering, Co. Blain Nelson b.nelson@NelsonEngrCo.com 321‐449‐1128
21 North Wind Jade Siddoway rjsiddoway@northwind‐inc.com  509‐943‐7900
22 North Wind Mark Reiss mriess@northwind‐inc.com  509‐366‐3841
23 North Wind Jade Dye cdye@northwind‐inc.com 
24 Pacific Western Technologies (PWT) Keven Truesdell ktruesdell@pwt.com  303‐550‐0892
25 S.M. Stoller Donald George dgeorge@stoller.com  575‐885‐0172
26 Souder, Miller & Associates Karl Tonander karl.tonander@soudermiller.com  575‐647‐0799
27 SpecPro, Inc. John Lepore john.lepore@specpro‐inc.com  850‐830‐7755
28 SpecPro, Inc. Larry Blackwell larry.blackwell@specpro‐inc.com  256‐726‐4704
29 Verde Environmental, LLC Ray Reynaud ray@verde‐environmental.com  575‐496‐0868
30 Waste Express, Inc. Tom Hayes thayes@waste‐express.com  913‐523‐5717
31 Waste Express, Inc. Craig McMahon craigm@wesaholdings.com  918‐858‐1050
32 Zia Engineering and Environmental Edward Martinez ehmartinez@ziaeec.com  575‐532‐1526
33 Zia Engineering and Environmental Cheryl Cretin ccretin@ziaeec.com  575‐532‐1526
34 Zia Engineering and Environmental Chris Coon ccoon@ziaeec.com  575‐532‐1526
35 Zia Engineering and Environmental William Little wlittle@ziaeec.com  575‐532‐1526


